(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name

## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING**

## Instructions

**Campaign Information** 

Name of candidate or committee David Marquardt
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) School Board
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
l do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar
year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer  Date 11/9/22

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

## **Instructions**

Campaign Information
Name of candidate or committee Kristine Thompson
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) School Board
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
l do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar
year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer Kufu Thropen
Date 11/15/2022

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

## **Instructions**

Campaign Information
Name of candidate or committee Keith Vogt
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Moorhead School Board
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar
year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer  Parts 11/14/2022

## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING**

## **Instructions**

**Campaign Information** 

Name of candidate or committee Maridsa Anluring Office sought by candidate (if applicable) School Board
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) School Board
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
Oldo swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar
year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer
Date

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Office sought or hallet au	estion School	Board District	52
office sought of ballot qu	estion	District 7	04
Type of	Candidate report	t Period of time	covered by report:
report	Campaign comm	•	
	_	orporation report from $I0/29/I$	22 to 12/6/22
-	Final report		
	CONTR	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED	
Give the total for all contrib		eriod of time covered by this report. Contribu	utions should be listed by
		ontribution limits on the back of this form. Use	
	source that exceeded \$100 dur ed, amount and date for these	ring the calendar year. This itemization must in	clude name, address, emp
	ed, amount and date for these		
CASH	\$	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$
IN-KIND	+ s 6		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVE	D =	<del></del>	
TOTAL THE OUT THE OUT TO	\$	<del></del> 7	
HERMOGRAPH STATE OF THE STATE O	ALTURA HANDE MARKET AND THE STATE OF THE STA		
	n	ISBURSEMENTS	
nclude the amount date		ements made during the period of time co	vered by report
Attach additional sheets if		ements made during the period of time to	vered by report.
Date		Durmoso	Amount
	(a) 1 a a 1	Purpose	Amount
11/3/22	Shortprinter	Hiers	177.38
(2) (2)			
1.511 1/2			
		TOTAL	177.38
		TOTAL	177.38
		RANGE MATERIAL STATE OF THE STA	177.38
	CORPORATI	TOTAL E PROJECT EXPENDITURES	177.38
	y media project or corpora	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES ate message project for which contribution	n(s) or expenditure(s) t
	y media project or corpora	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES	n(s) or expenditure(s) t
nore than \$200. Submit a	y media project or corpora a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution or operation and the project. Attach additional sheets if necessa	n(s) or expenditure(s) t
nore than \$200. Submit a	y media project or corpora a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution or operation of the second states of the second	n(s) or expenditure(s) t ry.
nore than \$200. Submit a	y media project or corpora a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necessary  Name and Address	n(s) or expenditure(s) try.  Expenditure or
nore than \$200. Submit a	y media project or corpora a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution or operation of the second states of the second	n(s) or expenditure(s) t ry. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. Submit a	y media project or corpora a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necessary  Name and Address	n(s) or expenditure(s) try.  Expenditure or
nore than \$200. Submit a	y media project or corpora a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necessary  Name and Address	n(s) or expenditure(s) t ry. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. Submit a	y media project or corpora a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necessary  Name and Address	n(s) or expenditure(s) t ry. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. Submit a	y media project or corpora a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution or oject. Attach additional sheets if necessations of Recipient.	n(s) or expenditure(s) t ry. Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. Submit a	y media project or corpora a separate report for each p Purpose	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necessary and Address of Recipient  TOTAL	n(s) or expenditure(s) try.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. Submit a	y media project or corpora a separate report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution or oject. Attach additional sheets if necessations of Recipient  TOTAL	n(s) or expenditure(s) t ry. Expenditure or Contribution
roject title or description  Date  certify that this is a full a	y media project or corpora a separate report for each p Purpose	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necessary  Name and Address of Recipient  TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
roject title or description  Date  certify that this is a full a	y media project or corpora a separate report for each p Purpose	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution or oject. Attach additional sheets if necessations of Recipient  TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Project title or description  Date  certify that this is a full a	nd true statementTele	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES  ate message project for which contribution project. Attach additional sheets if necessary  Name and Address of Recipient  TOTAL	n(s) or expenditure(s) to ry.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount  Date  able

## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING**

## Instructions

Campaign Information
Name of candidate or committee Marissa Ahlering
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) School Board
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
l do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar
year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer Meuri alle
Date 10/28/2022

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	question School Board	District153	<u>,</u>
ype of	X Candidate report	Period of time cover	ed by report:
eport	Campaign committee report	7 0.1100 01 011110 0070.	
	Association or corporation report	from 8/4/22 to	8/12/2
<del>-</del>	Final report	1101119111011	-1101
	CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVE		
ve the total for all co	ntributions received during the period of time covered by t		should be listed
	r than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the b		
	gle source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This	itemization must include r	ame, address, en
	ployed, amount and date for these contributions.		2 K X X X
ASH	\$ <u>1524.90</u> TOTAL CA	SH-ON-HAND \$	368,68
I-KI <b>N</b> D	+ \$		
OTAL AMOUNT REC	IVED = \$ 1574,90		
	\$ 1747,70		
	DISBURSEMENTS		
	ate and purpose for all disbursements made during the	period of time covered	by report.
ttach additional she	ts if necessary.		
Date	Purpose		Amount
817 172	Outing PO Box		83,00
3/8/22	website + pomain name		32,00
461818	making background Into prival	e for wobsite	9.90
	3 3 3 3		
		TOTAL S	24.90
		IOIAL 0	- 1110
	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDI	TURES	
rporations must lis	CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITE  any media project or corporate message project for		r expenditure(s
		which contribution(s) o	r expenditure(s
ore than \$200. Sub	any media project or corporate message project for nit a separate report for each project. Attach additions	which contribution(s) o	r expenditure(s
ore than \$200. Sub	any media project or corporate message project for nit a separate report for each project. Attach additionation	which contribution(s) o	
	any media project or corporate message project for nit a separate report for each project. Attach additionation	which contribution(s) on the state of the st	penditure or
ore than \$200. Sub	any media project or corporate message project for nit a separate report for each project. Attach additionation	which contribution(s) on the state of the st	penditure or Contribution
ore than \$200. Sub	any media project or corporate message project for nit a separate report for each project. Attach additionation	which contribution(s) on the state of the st	penditure or
ore than \$200. Sub	any media project or corporate message project for nit a separate report for each project. Attach additionation	which contribution(s) on the state of the st	penditure or Contribution
ore than \$200. Sub	any media project or corporate message project for nit a separate report for each project. Attach additionation	which contribution(s) on the state of the st	penditure or Contribution
ore than \$200. Sub	any media project or corporate message project for nit a separate report for each project. Attach additionation	which contribution(s) on the state of the st	penditure or Contribution
ore than \$200. Sub oject title or descrip Date	any media project or corporate message project for nit a separate report for each project. Attach additionation  Purpose  Name and A of Recipi	which contribution(s) on the state of the st	penditure or Contribution
ore than \$200. Sub oject title or descrip  Date  ertify that this is a f	any media project or corporate message project for nit a separate report for each project. Attach additionation  Purpose Name and A of Recipi  all and true statement	which contribution(s) on the state of the st	penditure or Contribution Amount
ore than \$200. Sub oject title or descrip Date	any media project or corporate message project for nit a separate report for each project. Attach additionation  Purpose Name and A of Recipi	which contribution(s) on all sheets if necessary.  ddress Exent Contribution  TOTAL	penditure or contribution Amount

First Name	Last Name	Address	Occupation	Employer	Date	Amount	
Marissa	Ahlering	4107 10th St. S., Moorhead, MN 56560	Scientist	The Nature Conservancy	8/5/2022	\$ 274	.90
Natalie	Nimmer	2525 Date Street, #1602, Honolulu, HI, 96826	Education Advisor	Cardno	8/12/2022	10	00.
Nicole	Roberts	887 Cataline Ln, Austin, TX, 78737	Retail Business Owner	CazaCollection	8/11/2022	10	00.
Mindy	Limback	10885 Barley Ct., Rolla MO 65401	Director	Missouri S&T	8/11/2022	10	9.0
Antonio	Ortiz	1308 August Dr., Austin, TX 78753	Forensic Chemist	Texas DPS	8/11/2022	10	0.00
Del Rae	Williams	1011 10th St. S., Moorhead, MN 56560	Retired	Not Employed	8/11/2022	10	00.009
					Total	\$ 1,524.90	.90

## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING**

## **Instructions**

Campaign Information
Name of candidate or committee Marissa Ahlering
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) School Board
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar
year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer  Main allie
Date 8/12/2022

		I FINANCIAL REPORT	
Na £ 1: d - A -	, , ,	. , , ,	
		Marissa Antering	3 4 5
Office sought or ba	llot question SCNOV	Board District	152
Type of	Candidate report		covered by report:
=	Association or co	rporation report from 8/12/	122 to 10/28/22
(money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	contributions received during the pether than contributor. See note on co	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED  Priod of time covered by this report. Contribe contribution limits on the back of this form. Use ting the calendar year. This itemization must in contributions.	a separate sheet to itemize all
CASH	\$ 3,021.1		\$ 196.01
IN-KIND	* \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT RE			
Attach additional sl	t, date and purpose for all disburse	ISBURSEMENTS ements made during the period of time co	
Date	See attache	Purpose	Amount
	se attache	a Sheet	
			1 220
		TOTAL	9
		IOIAL	
		PROJECT EXPENDITURES	
		te message project for which contribution roject. Attach additional sheets if necessations are seen as the contribution of the	
Project title or desc	ription		<del></del>
Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	
	I.	TOTAL	

l certify th	nat this is a full ar	d true statement.	n	ii c	mi		10/28/01	99
				Signatu	re S		Date	
Printed N	ame Mans	ssa Anleria	Telephon	e218-5	79-939	Email (i	available)	
Address _	PO Box	1153, Ma	suihead	mN	5656	1-1153		
					Y	Marie	sa for moork	Now done

# Marissa Antering Campaign Finance Report

<b>Itemized List of</b>	Itemized List of Donations of \$100 or More	100 or More		9		
First Name	Last Name	Address	Occupation	Employer	Date	Amount
Wayne	Christopher	1502 Gleason St., Silver Spring, MD 20902	General Manager	Drivetime	8/12/2022	\$ 100.00
Robert	Ahlering	5904 Mount Eagle Dr, Alexandria, VA 22303	Retired	Not Employed	8/12/2022	\$ 600.00
Josette	Ahlering	5904 Mount Eagle Dr, Alexandria, VA 22303	Retired	Not Employed	8/12/2022	\$ 600.00
Glenn	Merkord	202 Pine Shadow Dr., Conroe TX 77301	Retired	Not Employed	8/13/2022	\$ 100.00
Patricia	Wisenden	319 Dale Ave, Moorhead, MN 56560	Professor	Minnesota State University	8/15/2022	\$ 100.00
Deborah	White	515 9th St. S, Moorhead, MN 56560	Professor	Minnesota State University	8/17/2022	\$ 100.00
Kari	Wiss	3024 S Black Forest Ave., Blue Springs, MO 64015	Teachers	Blue Springs School District	8/22/2022	\$ 100.00
Marissa	Ahlering	4107 10th St. S., Moorhead, MN 56560	Scientist	The Nature Conservancy	9/4/2022	\$ 61.18
Antonio	Ortiz	1308 August Dr., Austin, TX 78753	Forensic Chemist	Texas DPS	9/10/2022	\$ 100.00
Ron	Williams	1011 10th St. S., Moorhead, MN 56560	Retired	Retired	9/9/2022	\$ 500.00
Glenn	Merkord	202 Pine Shadow Dr., Conroe TX 77301	Retired	Not Employed	9/13/2022	\$ 250.00
Kara	Gloe	527 30th St. N, Moorhead, MN 56560	Therapist	Together Counseling	10/15/2022	\$ 100.00
Antonio	Ortiz	1308 August Dr., Austin, TX 78753	Forensic Chemist	Texas DPS	10/21/2022	\$ 100.00
Chris	Merkord	4107 10th St. S., Moorhead, MN 56560	Associate Professor	Minnesota State University	10/25/2022 \$	\$ 210.00
			5		Total	\$ 3,021.18

# Marissa Ahlering Campaign Finance Report

Date	Purpose	Amount
8/14/2022	ActBlue Fees	\$ 111.62
8/21/2022	ActBlue Fees	\$ 7.90
8/28/2022	ActBlue Fees	\$ 3.95
8/29/2022	VAN Access	\$ 50.00
9/1/2022	200 fliers from short printer	\$ 70.95
9/3/2022	Parade Candy - Dollar Tree	\$ 34.53
9/4/2022	Parade car decorations - Amazon	\$ 61.18
9/4/2022	ActBlue Fees	\$ 2.97
9/5/2022	Parade Candy - Dollar Tree	\$ 111.40
9/8/2022	150 Yard Signs + T shirts - FAVE	\$ 1,846.25
9/9/2022	400 fliers from short printer	\$ 141.90
9/11/2022	Car Magnets - FAVE	\$ 57.98
9/11/2022	ActBlue Fees	\$ 14.84
9/13/2022	200 fliers from short printer	\$ 70.95
9/18/2022	ActBlue Fees	\$ 9.88
9/21/2022	2000 Flier - FAVE	\$ 579.83
9/24/2022	Parade Candy - Dollar Tree	\$ 92.61
9/24/2022	Parade Candy - Dollar Tree	\$ 75.58
10/1/2022	T shirts - FAVE	\$ 274.40
10/14/2022	1500 Fliers - Vivid	\$ 414.95
10/16/2022	ActBlue Fees	\$ 7.90
10/26/2022	Shortprinter - fliers	\$ 608.60
Total		\$ 4,650.17

		TH FOR SCHOOL BUX	
Office sought or bal	lot question <u>School Bu</u>	and Director District	152
Type of report 	Candidate report  Campaign comm  Association or of Final report	nittee report	ime covered by report:
(money or in-kind) rat contributions from a s	contributions received during the pather than contributor. See note on single source that exceeded \$100 dumployed, amount and date for these	CRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Deriod of time covered by this report. Con contribution limits on the back of this form. Uring the calendar year. This itemization must e contributions.	Use a separate sheet to itemiz
CASH	\$ 475	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$
N-KIND	+ \$		
TOTAL AMOUNT RE	CEIVED = \$ 475	see attai	hed theet
Attach additional sh	eets if necessary.	sements made during the period of time  Purpose	Amount
Nov 2	mass message exp		940.00
NOV 15	campaign items	1334	39.69
MW 30	Partial Loan Rope	aymont	
Vanus dater	Anecdot Fees	тот	33.92
			1,331.60
Corporations must		TE PROJECT EXPENDITURES rate message project for which contrib	oution(s) or expenditure(s) t
more than \$200. Su	bmit a separate report for each	project. Attach additional sheets if nec	
Project title or descr		None a read Address	Funanditura or
Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
	100		
		ТОТ	AL
certify that this is a	full and true statement.	Hen Lucies	DEC1, 2020
-		Signature 47 I'8	Date

Separate Pase Final Report KLN FOR SCHOOL BOARD DEC1, 2022 Contributions Susan Peterson 4450 30th Aves Farge # 300,000 retired

Nov 2

(All of the information in this report is public information)

or ba	llot question School Board dis	pistric Distric	t <u>152</u>
ype of eport	Candidate report Campaign committee Association or corpor Final report	ereport	of time covered by report:
iive the total for all	CONTRIBU contributions received during the period ther than contributor. See note on contri	JTIONS RECEIVED  of time covered by this report. In the back of this for	Contributions should be listed by
ontributions from a	single source that exceeded \$100 during temployed, amount and date for these cont	he calendar year. This itemization	must include name, address, empl
ASH	\$ 2136	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAN	ID \$ 964,70
N-KIND	+ s 50		
OTAL AMOUNT RE		-	
	DISR	URSEMENTS	MATERIAL STATE OF THE STATE OF
	, date and purpose for all disburseme	_	ime covered by report.
ttach additional si	neets if necessary.		
Date	·	pose	Amount
Date	Gate City Bank -	checker	Amount 33,10
Date 17 JUN 29 JUN	Grate City Bank - Fund Raisen supplier	checker	23.10
Date 17 JUN 29 JUN 9 JUL	Gate City Bank - Fund Raisen supplier Signs	checker	23.10 209.00 100.00
Date 17 JUN 29 JUN	Grate City Bank - Fund Raisen supplier	checker	23.10
Date 17 JUN 29 JUN 9 JUL	Gate City Bank - Fund Raisen supplier Signs	checka	23.10 209.00 100.00
Date  17 JUN  29 JUN  9 JUL  30 JUL  proporations must nore than \$200. Su	Gate City Bank - Fund Raiser supplier Signs Gazeba Rental	Chacker  T  ROJECT EXPENDITURES  nessage project for which cont	33.10 209.00 170.00 200.00 COTAL 1,170.60
Date  17 JUN  29 JUN  9 JUL  30 JUL  proporations must nore than \$200. Su	CORPORATE PRISE any media project or corporate rubmit a separate report for each project	Chacker  T  ROJECT EXPENDITURES  nessage project for which cont	33.10 209.00 170.00 200.00 COTAL 1,170.60
Date  17 July 29 July 30 July  Droporations must ore than \$200. Surject title or described by the second se	CORPORATE PR  list any media project or corporate r  ubmit a separate report for each project  ription	Chacks  ROJECT EXPENDITURES  nessage project for which contect. Attach additional sheets if new contents of the contents of th	TOO.00  TOO.00
Date  17 JUN  29 JUN  30 JUL  Driporations must ore than \$200. So roject title or described by the second s	Corporate Project or corporate ribmit a separate report for each project or corporate ription	Chacks  ROJECT EXPENDITURES  nessage project for which contect. Attach additional sheets if notes and Address of Recipient  T	TOO.OO  TOO.OO
Date  17 JUN  29 JUN  30 JUL  Driporations must ore than \$200. So roject title or described by the second s	CORPORATE PR  list any media project or corporate r  ubmit a separate report for each project  ription	Chacks  ROJECT EXPENDITURES  nessage project for which contect. Attach additional sheets if notes and Address of Recipient  T	TOO.OO  TOO.OO

·		·
Contribution: 29 JUNE	SUZY Peterson	# 100
6 July 921 E 1444 Ave	David Polluck Orckinson, NO	#110 employed by TWE
7620 43 rd Ave NV Glyndon, MN	Julie Gillette	Self Emplered
25 July	Robyn Hanson	4100
1011 301 Aves. M	. 100	nolated
3 Aug	Angelique Nels	ov *100

Campagn Finance Report

June 17, 2022

Apt 6, 2032

# Pibbusement & Centinued:

Separate page

12 Aug	Fund fairer supplier	36.96
13 Aug	Fund fairer supplies Cruise Night Table	50.00
30 Aug	web Domain Purchase	41.33

(All of the information in this report is public information)

3	ot question School Bra	LN FOR SCHOOL BO	_
Type of	Candidate report	t Period o littee report	f time covered by report:
(money or in-kind) rath contributions from a sir	ontributions received during the poper than contributor. See note on c	RIBUTIONS RECEIVED  eriod of time covered by this report. Contribution limits on the back of this for ring the calendar year. This itemization not contributions.  TOTAL CASH-ON-HANK	m. Use a separate sheet to itemize nust include name, address, emplo
TOTAL AMOUNT REC	EIVED = s \ u\varphi\0		
Sept 22 Sept 22 Sept 23	Parade Cardy C. campuign 1. teral. Parade Supplier Signs	Purpose Tuns Club	Amount 52.14 284.44 30.54 500.00
	ree additional sheet	T(	OTAL 1, 598,89
	CORDORAT	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES	
more than \$200. Sub	st any media project or corpor omit a separate report for each i	ate message project for which cont project. Attach additional sheets if n	
more than \$200. Sub	st any media project or corpor omit a separate report for each i		
more than \$200. Sub	st any media project or corpor omit a separate report for each p ption	Name and Address  of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution

Co	ntr	bu	tions	1
-		*		

Stave Rund 2610 Country Club PKWY MHD
retired School Teacher
Stave Rund 2610 Country Club PKWY
retired

4 100.00

00.021

## Disburgements Continued:

5207 27	394,16	campaign literature
sept 30	85.74	parode cardy
oct 10	43.98	Weblage externe
oct 10	207.89	campaign material

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

## **Instructions**

**Campaign Information** 

Name of candidate or committee KLW For School Board
Office sought by candidate (if applicable)
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar
year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer Lin Line
Date Nov 22, 2022

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

## **Instructions**

Campaign Information
Name of candidate or committee Whee Bergy
Office sought by candidate (if applicable)
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
Certification
Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.
I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar
year.
Signature of candidate or committee treasurer
Date 11/24/2022

Date	Name	Deposit	Credit	Balance	Place of Employment
7/29/2022	Sara Watson Curry	\$10 cash			
7/30/2022	Paul Sando	\$50.00		\$50.00	MSUM
7/30/2022	Jean Sando	\$50.00		\$100.00	MAPS
8/1/2022	Target		\$19.33	\$80.67	
8/2/2022	Amy Rice	\$25.00		\$105.67	
8/2/2022	Heather Nesmeier	\$50.00		\$155.67	MSUM
8/2/2022	Del Rae Williams	\$600.00		\$755.67	Retired
8/3/2022	Wix (website)		\$192.00		
8/3/2022	Wix (Domain name)		\$34.75	\$528.92	
8/6/2022	Vista Print (business card	ls)	\$63.34	\$465.58	
8/6/2022	REPORT			\$465.58	
8/7/2022	Michaels (Tshirts)		\$113.20	\$352.38	
8/7/2022	Kevin Weis	\$50.00		\$402.38	
8/7/2022	Judith Borchert	\$50.00		\$452.38	
8/7/2022	Ron Williams	\$600.00		\$1,052.38	Reitred
8/8/2022	USPS (PO Box)		\$90.00	962.38	
8/9/2022	Marie Offut	\$100.00			Prairie Public
8/9/2022	Nicole Mattson	\$100.00			self employed
8/9/2022	Sara Watson Curry	\$10.00			
8/9/2022	Sarah Stone	\$25.00			
8/10/2022	Minnesota DFL (VAN Acc	ess)	\$50.00	\$942.38	
8/10/2022	Harland Clarke Check or	dering	\$25.75	\$916.63	
8/13/2022	Jon Offut	\$100.00			House of Mulciber
8/13/2022	Jessie Rock	\$100.00		\$1,116.63	NDSU
8/15/2022	Vista Print (business card	ls)	\$157.83	\$958.80	
8/17/2022	Deb White	\$50.00			
8/17/2022	Lana Suomala	\$25.00			
8/27/2022	Mara Morken	\$100.00			self employed
8/27/2022	Martha Wheeler	\$25.00		\$1,158.80	
9/9/2022	Nicole Mattson	\$100.00			self employed
9/10/2022	Brad Donabauer	\$100.00			Dentist- Donabauer Dental
9/10/2022	Marissa Ahlering	\$50.00			Nature Conservancy
9/10/2022	Lindsie Schoenack	\$25.00			
9/10/2022	Dan Dooher	\$25.00		\$1,458.80	
9/10/2022	Sarah Schaan	\$25.00			
9/10/2022	Loretta Cantieri	\$75.00		\$1,558.80	
9/10/2022	Martha Wheeler	\$50.00		\$1,608.80	
9/10/2022	Kari Ross	\$25.00			
9/10/2022	Greg Clark	\$15.00			
9/10/2022	-	\$50.00			
	Claudia Murphy	\$25.00		\$1,723.80	
	Amy Minard	\$25.00		•	
	Erin Gunderson	\$25.00			
	Amy Anderson	\$50.00			
9/11/2022					

9/12/2022	Paul Harris	\$25.00			
9/12/2022	Noelle Harden	\$25.00		\$1,923.80	
9/18/2022	Athena Gracyk	\$100.00		\$2,023.80	retired
9/22/2022	First Ave Promo		\$1,802.39	\$221.41	
10/4/2022	First Ave Promo		\$214.75		
10/7/2022	Diane Hanson	\$25.00			
10/7/2022	Jean Sando	\$100.00			MAPS
10/18/2022	Jaci McCaskell Kuslish	\$25.00			
10/19/2022	Lindsay Thonnes	\$25.00			
10/19/2022	Denise Bruggeman	\$50.00			
10/19/2022	Kim Baird	\$25.00			
10/19/2022	Athena Gracyk	\$100.00			retired
10/19/2022	Elizabeth Burslie	\$10.00			
10/19/2022	Rebekah Zahrbock Haag	\$25.00			
10/19/2022	Kari Ross	\$40.00			
10/20/2022	Adera Osborne	\$100.00			Marriot- event planner
10/21/2022	Allison Koster	\$20.00		\$426.66	
10/22/22	REPORT	\$3,690.00	\$2,763.34	\$426.66	
11/9/2022	First Ave Promo		\$214.75	\$211.91	
11/11/2022	FINAL REPORT	\$3,690.00	\$2,978.09	\$211.91	

(All of the information in this report is public information) Name of candidate, committee or corporation Worker Bergin for Moorhead Office sought or ballot question Moorhead School Book District M Period of time covered by report: Candidate report Type of Campaign committee report report from 10/30/2022 Association or corporation report Final report 8/7/2022 **CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED** Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. s 442.58 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND **CASH** IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED **DISBURSEMENTS** Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Amount Purpose Date **TOTAL CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES** Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description \_ Expenditure or Name and Address Purpose Date Contribution of Recipient **Amount** TOTAL

	10.	10/2012027
I certify that this is a full and true statement.	- pn	0 01 2022
1	Signature	Date
Printed Name Lowice Burgin Telephone Address 625 Main Me. #125 A	218 • 579 • 944 Email (if a	available) bergin 1MAV
125 Mars 125 M	Amdread Mail Six	14 grantes
Address 1005 Main Mc125 M	MODERNIA MILE SUS	

8 | 15 | 2022 Vista Rint Business Cards \$ 157.83 9122 12022 First Ne Promo \$1,802.39 101412022 First Are Romo 214.15

da g

---

13

o**≯**2¥

# For Office Use Only: Name

	e, committee or cor			a hC	1.0
Office sought or b	allot question	school L	Soard	District	152
Type of		andidate repo		Period of ti	me covered by report:
eport		ampaign comr	nittee report orporation report	al.	7/22 to 10/29/22
:= }=		nal report		from	112 to 10/29/22
			RIBUTIONS RECI		
(money or in-kind) : contributions from	rather than contributo	r. See note on ceeded \$100 di	contribution limits on uring the calendar yea	the back of this form.	ributions should be listed b Use a separate sheet to iten t include name, address, em
CASH	\$	235.0	тотл	AL CASH-ON-HAND	\$
N-KIND	+ \$				
TOTAL AMOUNT F	RECEIVED = c	235.6	0		
			Charles and the second	With the state of the state of	The Contract Contract Con-
	sheets if necessary.	e for all disbur	Purpose	ng the period of time	Amount
Attach additional		e for all disbur	sements made durir	ng the period of time	
Attach additional	sheets if necessary.	e for all disbur	sements made durin	ng the period of time	Amount 1000.34
Attach additional	sheets if necessary.	e for all disbur	sements made durin	ng the period of time	Amount 1000.34
Attach additional	sheets if necessary.	e for all disbur	sements made durin	toTA	Amount 1000.34
Attach additional  Date  Corporations mus	See 3	CORPORA oject or corpo	Purpose  Attachmen  TE PROJECT EXPE	TOTA	Amount 1000.34  AL 1000.34  ution(s) or expenditure(s
Attach additional  Date  Corporations mus more than \$200.	See 3	CORPORADiject or corpo	Purpose  Attachmen  TE PROJECT EXPE	TOTA  ENDITURES  ct for which contrib	Amount 1000.34  AL 1000.34  ution(s) or expenditure(s
Attach additional  Date  Corporations mus more than \$200.	See 3	CORPORA oject or corpoeport for each	Purpose  CHACHMAN  TE PROJECT EXPE  rate message proje  project. Attach add  Name	TOTA ENDITURES ct for which contrib litional sheets if neces	Amount 1000.34  AL 1000.34  ution(s) or expenditure(sessary.
Corporations mus nore than \$200.	sheets if necessary.  See 3  St list any media pro Submit a separate re scription	CORPORA oject or corpoeport for each	Purpose  CHACHMAN  TE PROJECT EXPE  rate message proje  project. Attach add  Name	TOTALES  ct for which contrib litional sheets if neces	Amount 1000.34  AL 1000.34  ution(s) or expenditure(sessary.
Corporations mus nore than \$200.	sheets if necessary.  See 3  St list any media pro Submit a separate re scription	CORPORA oject or corpoeport for each	Purpose  CHACHMAN  TE PROJECT EXPE  rate message proje  project. Attach add  Name	TOTA ENDITURES ct for which contrib litional sheets if neces	Amount 1000.34  AL 1000.34  ution(s) or expenditure(sessary.  Expenditure or Contribution
Corporations mus nore than \$200.	sheets if necessary.  See 3  St list any media pro Submit a separate re scription	CORPORA oject or corpoeport for each	Purpose  CHACHMAN  TE PROJECT EXPE  rate message proje  project. Attach add  Name	TOTA ENDITURES ct for which contrib litional sheets if neces and Address Recipient	Amount 1000.34  ution(s) or expenditure(sessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations mus nore than \$200.	sheets if necessary.  See 3  St list any media pro Submit a separate re scription	CORPORA oject or corpoeport for each	Purpose  CHACHMAN  TE PROJECT EXPE  rate message proje  project. Attach add  Name	TOTA ENDITURES ct for which contrib litional sheets if neces	Amount 1000.34  ution(s) or expenditure(sessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Corporations mus more than \$200. Project title or des	sheets if necessary.  See 3  St list any media pro Submit a separate re scription	CORPORA Dject or corpoeport for each	Purpose  CHACHMAN  TE PROJECT EXPE  rate message proje  project. Attach add  Name	TOTA ENDITURES ct for which contrib litional sheets if neces and Address Recipient	Amount 1000.34  ution(s) or expenditure(sessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount

## **Campaign Finance Report (9/17/22-10/29/22)**

Candidate: Clint Rossland

Contributions over \$100:

n/a

Other collective contributions: \$235.00

Total contributions: \$235.00

Disbursements: \$1000.34

Date	Purpose	Amount
9/27/22	Printing-hand out cards	236.96
9/27/22	Parade Supplies	139.06
9/27/22	Parade Supplies	30.32
9/28/22	T-shirts	238.00
10/11/22	Graphic design	250.00
10/22/22	Social media advertising	56.00
10/26/22	Social media advertising	50.00

_
٠.
_
-
-
$\circ$
_
o,
Š
$\supset$
$\sim$
0.
Э
£
Ŧ.,
U.
_
5
0
Li .
-

vame of candidate	e, committee or corporation(	lint Rossland		
Office sought or ba		Board	District	152
Type of report 	Candidate repor Campaign comn Association or complete Final report		200	e covered by report:
(money or in-kind) ra	CONT  contributions received during the pather than contributor. See note on a single source that exceeded \$100 du	contribution limits on the back	of this form. Us	e a separate sheet to itemiz
	employed, amount and date for these	e contributions.	mization must ir	
CASH	\$1600.	TOTAL CASH-	ON-HAND	\$ 628.26
IN-KIND	+ \$			
TOTAL AMOUNT RI	ECEIVED = 1600,0	00		
NAME OF THE OWNER, THE OWNER,				
Attach additional s	t, date and purpose for all disburs heets if necessary.		riod of time co	
		Purpose		Amount 835.10 136.44
Attach additional s Date 9 (2 (21	heets if necessary.	Purpose	riod of time co	Amount 835.10
Date  Glz(22  9 / 15 / 22  Corporations must more than \$200. So	CORPORAT  list any media project or corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor upward and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor cor	Purpose  E PROJECT EXPENDITURE  ate message project for whoroject. Attach additional sh	TOTAL  RES  ich contributioneets if necessa	Amount 835.10 136.44  on(s) or expenditure(s) to
Attach additional s  Date  9(2(22 9)(5)(22  Corporations must more than \$200. Se	CORPORAT  list any media project or corpor ubmit a separate report for each part of the corpor corpo	Purpose  E PROJECT EXPENDITURE  ate message project for whoroject. Attach additional sh	TOTAL  RES  ich contributioneets if necessa	Amount 835.10 136.44  on(s) or expenditure(s) to
orporations must nore than \$200. So	CORPORAT  list any media project or corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor upward and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor cor	Purpose  E PROJECT EXPENDITULE  ate message project for whoroject. Attach additional sh	TOTAL  RES  nich contribution neets if necessaress	Amount 835.10 136.44  on(s) or expenditure(s) to ary.  Expenditure or Contribution
orporations must nore than \$200. So	CORPORAT  list any media project or corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor upward and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor cor	Purpose  E PROJECT EXPENDITULE  ate message project for whoroject. Attach additional sh	TOTAL  RES  ich contributioneets if necessa	Amount 835.10 136.44  on(s) or expenditure(s) to ary.  Expenditure or Contribution
Date 9(2(2) 9/15/22  Corporations must more than \$200. So project title or described by the second s	CORPORAT  list any media project or corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor upward and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor corpor ubmit a separate report for each particular and the corpor cor	Purpose  E PROJECT EXPENDITULE  ate message project for whoroject. Attach additional sh	TOTAL  RES  sich contribution neets if necessoress	Amount 835.10 136.44  on(s) or expenditure(s) to ary.  Expenditure or Contribution

## **Campaign Finance Report (8/16/22-9/17/22)**

Candidate: Clint Rossland

## Contributions:

Roxie Helstad - \$500 626 15<sup>th</sup> Ave W Williston, ND 58801 Retired

Paul Molick - \$500 3326 Westmoor Dr Moorhead, MN 56560 Retired

Tracy Peters - \$500 4050 39<sup>th</sup> St S Moorhead, MN 56560 Cass County States Attorney (Fargo)

Other collective contributions: \$100

Total contributions: \$1600.00